7/97 N/AL.8.261.100.01
F15
Our policy is one of continuous research and development.
We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ordering Information
See Ordering Information on the following
pages.
ISO Symbols

 d
B
Ordering Information. Models listed include ISO G threads.
For replacement silencer without yoke substitute ‘0’ at the 5th, 8th, 10th and 11th digits eg:CS15-000-0000.
Port Size Single Weight kg (lb) Double Weight kg (lb)
G3/4 CS15-600-10DD 2,34 (5.20) CS15-600-20DD 4,26 (9.47)
G1 CS15-800-10DD 2,29 (5.09) CS15-800-20DD 4,21 (9.36)
G1 1/4 – CS15-A00-20DD 4,27 (9.49)
G1 1/2 – CS15-B00-20DD 4,28 (9.51)
Alternative Models
SC 1 -5 ★ 0 - 00 ★ ★★
Port Size Substitute
3/4" 6